
Southampton SEAL 2019: Results
Portsmouth

Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Stuart MacFarquhar Southampton Uni 264 271 535 60 11

2 Charlie Upjohn Brunel Uni 262 266 528 59 20

3 Matthew Wellman Southampton Uni 265 259 524 60 22

4 Callum Newlands Southampton Uni 257 258 515 60 14

5 Jonas Ska■kauskas Brunel Uni 277 232 509 56 32

6 Derric Toh London Uni 259 249 508 59 13

7 Wan Muhammad Iqra Southampton Uni 232 243 475 59 8

8 Tumen Dambiev London Uni 234 240 474 59 3

9 Sebastian Chenery Southampton Uni Novice 237 233 470 60 6

10 Jason Khuu Southampton Uni Novice 246 217 463 60 5

11 Luke Myers Southampton Uni Novice 237 225 462 60 10

12 Haoyan Lu Southampton Uni Novice 221 236 457 60 11

13 Nikhil Manikala Brunel Uni 226 222 448 60 2

14 Binbin Yan London Uni Novice 221 194 415 60 5

15 Stelios Kyrimis Southampton Uni Novice 195 207 402 59 6

16 Jack Williamson Southampton Uni Novice 189 196 385 60 5

17 Ben Guthrie Southampton Uni Novice 167 206 373 57 2

18 Matthew Wickes Southampton Uni Novice 169 193 362 58 2

19 George Tuckwood Southampton Uni Novice 147 137 284 55 1

Force Third Boss Southampton Uni DNS

Ethan Weiss London Uni Novice DNS

Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Bethany Logan Southampton Uni 254 248 502 60 9

2 Yanna Fidai Southampton Uni 233 241 474 60 6

3 Molly Galloway Brunel Uni 205 226 431 58 1

4 Rhianna Wheatley Southampton Uni Novice 197 206 403 59 5

5 Afifah Hanum Amahoru Southampton Uni Novice 190 192 382 58 6

6 Jingyi Wu London Uni Novice 185 170 355 56 0

7 Rungkaew Sammavuthichai Southampton Uni Novice 158 193 351 57 3

8 Chen Wei Southampton Uni Novice 167 176 343 59 0

9 Sandra Lee London Uni Novice 178 162 340 58 3
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10 Sarah Earnest London Uni 143 165 308 54 2

11 Sisi Wu Southampton Uni Novice 157 145 302 56 2

12 Sophie Brown Southampton Uni Novice 160 125 285 51 1

13 Nadia Azlan Southampton Uni Novice 134 139 273 53 0

14 Kiera Spencer-Hayles Southampton Uni Novice 77 52 129 30 0

Xunyan Wang London Uni DNS

Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Jakub Kuzniak Queen Mary Uni 259 244 503 60 12

2 Michael Wong Queen Mary Uni Novice 216 241 457 59 5

3 Kalhan Jogireddy Queen Mary Uni 234 220 454 60 11

4 Andy Baller Brunel Uni Novice 224 213 437 60 2

5 Hamzah Khalid Southampton Uni 216 195 411 59 5

6 Saaqib Asif-Jussab Queen Mary Uni 171 153 324 54 3

Egandoue Peroumal Queen Mary Uni Novice DNS

Barebow Women

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Elizabeth Roberts Queen Mary Uni 232 244 476 60 10

2 Zara Brown London Uni 176 169 345 57 2

Hannah Khan Queen Mary Uni Novice 143 19 162 Retired

Novice Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Sebastian Chenery Southampton Uni Novice 237 233 470 60 6

2 Jason Khuu Southampton Uni Novice 246 217 463 60 5

3 Luke Myers Southampton Uni Novice 237 225 462 60 10

4 Haoyan Lu Southampton Uni Novice 221 236 457 60 11

5 Binbin Yan London Uni Novice 221 194 415 60 5

6 Stelios Kyrimis Southampton Uni Novice 195 207 402 59 6

7 Jack Williamson Southampton Uni Novice 189 196 385 60 5

8 Ben Guthrie Southampton Uni Novice 167 206 373 57 2

9 Matthew Wickes Southampton Uni Novice 169 193 362 58 2

10 George Tuckwood Southampton Uni Novice 147 137 284 55 1

Ethan Weiss London Uni Novice DNS

Novice Recurve Women
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Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Rhianna Wheatley Southampton Uni Novice 197 206 403 59 5

2 Afifah Hanum Amahoru Southampton Uni Novice 190 192 382 58 6

3 Jingyi Wu London Uni Novice 185 170 355 56 0

4 Rungkaew Sammavuthichai Southampton Uni Novice 158 193 351 57 3

5 Chen Wei Southampton Uni Novice 167 176 343 59 0

6 Sandra Lee London Uni Novice 178 162 340 58 3

7 Sisi Wu Southampton Uni Novice 157 145 302 56 2

8 Sophie Brown Southampton Uni Novice 160 125 285 51 1

9 Nadia Azlan Southampton Uni Novice 134 139 273 53 0

10 Kiera Spencer-Hayles Southampton Uni Novice 77 52 129 30 0

Novice Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

1 Michael Wong Queen Mary Uni Novice 216 241 457 59 5

2 Andy Baller Brunel Uni Novice 224 213 437 60 2

Egandoue Peroumal Queen Mary Uni Novice DNS

Novice Barebow Women

Pl. Archer Club 20y-1 20y-2 Score Hits Golds

Hannah Khan Queen Mary Uni Novice 143 19 162 Retired


